1s MUNICH MINI-SYMPOSIUM ON EXTRACELLULAR VESICLES

PROGRAMME

Welcome and Lecture Opening

THURSDAY
30~ AUG

FRIDAY
31s AUG

01:45-02:00 pm
02:00-02:45 pm
02:45-03:30 pm
03:30-04:00 pm

04:00-04:45 pm
04:45-05:30 pm

05:30-06:15 pm
06:30 pm

HAILING JIN
ROGER INNES

Coffee break
AMY Buck
NETA REGEV-RUDZKI

MICHAEL PFAFFL

Cross-Kingdom RNAi in plant-fungal interactions

Extracellular Vesicles as Key Mediators of Plant-Microbe Interactions

A nematode parasite harnesses novel repeats and an Argonaute protein
for small RNA secretion in vesicles: new mechanisms of host modulation

Malaria parasites networking

MISEV compliant standardization of EV isolation and characterization in
clinical samples

Get together & dinner

09:00-09:45 am

09:45-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am
11:00-11:45 am
11:45-12:30 pm
12:30 pm

SILKE ROBATZEK

PAUL BIRCH

Coffee break
EwWA BIELSKA
ARNE WEIBERG

How extracellular membrane vesicles from phytopathogens promote
infection success

Secretion and Delivery of Effector Proteins from the
pathogen Phytophthora infestans to its plant host

The role of extracellular vesicles in Cryptococcus gattii infections

Pathogen small RNAs as host immune suppressors

Close-up and fare-well




