1st Munich Mini-Symposium on Extracellular Vesicles

PROGRAMME

THURSDAY 30[™] AUG

01:45-02:00 pm	Welcome and Lecture Opening	
02:00-02:45 pm	HAILING JIN	Cross-Kingdom RNAi in plant-fungal interactions
02:45-03:30 pm	ROGER INNES	Extracellular Vesicles as Key Mediators of Plant-Microbe Interactions
03:30-04:00 pm	Coffee break	
04:00-04:45 pm	Аму Виск	A nematode parasite harnesses novel repeats and an Argonaute protein for small RNA secretion in vesicles: new mechanisms of host modulation
04:45-05:30 pm	NETA REGEV-RUDZKI	Malaria parasites networking
05:30-06:15 pm	MICHAEL PFAFFL	MISEV compliant standardization of EV isolation and characterization in clinical samples
06:30 pm	Get together & dinner	

FRIDAY 31st AUG

09:00-09:45 am	SILKE ROBATZEK	How extracellular membrane vesicles from phytopathogens promote infection success
09:45-10:30 am	PAUL BIRCH	Secretion and Delivery of Effector Proteins from the pathogen <i>Phytophthora infestans</i> to its plant host
10:30-11:00 am	Coffee break	
11:00-11:45 am	EWA BIELSKA	The role of extracellular vesicles in Cryptococcus gattii infections
11:45-12:30 pm	ARNE WEIBERG	Pathogen small RNAs as host immune suppressors
12:30 pm	Close-up and fare-well	